

DITEM NO.117

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 474 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter after the Christmas  
and New Year Holidays, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master